
2017 Stotesbury Cup Regatta
Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2: Girls Junior Double  Final @ 01:09 PM
1st 3 Grimsby (E.Dockray, G.Humphrey) 05:28.81 15.0
2nd 4 Ridley (E.Broski, B.Prince) 05:45.09 5.0% 00:16.28 00:00:16.28 12.0
3rd 2 Ridgewood (A.Walton Roth, M.Gibson) 05:49.36 6.2% 00:04.27 00:00:20.55 6.0
4th 6 Springside Chestnut Hill (H.Lee, O.Clark) 05:50.71 6.7% 00:01.35 00:00:21.90 3.0
5th 5 Augustine (C.Lynip, L.Hopkins) 05:51.34 6.9% 00:00.63 00:00:22.53 1.5
6th 1 School Without Walls HS (E.Fenzel, E.Wolfe) 06:01.84 10.0% 00:10.50 00:00:33.03 0.8

Race 7: Boys Freshman Quads  Final @ 01:52 PM
1st 4 Haddon Twp

(M.Weller, N.Perks, J.Haigh, J.Savell)
04:55.84 20.0

2nd 2 Malvern Prep
(C.Mao, A.Gallagher, J.Kennedy, E.Park)

04:59.22 1.1% 00:03.38 00:00:03.38 16.0

3rd 3 Saratoga
(E.Schmid, B.Ragan, A.Millens, L.Enright)

05:03.78 2.7% 00:04.56 00:00:07.94 8.0

4th 5 Haverford
(S.Bilash, E.Brabson, T.Laporta, M.Kaplan)

05:10.10 4.8% 00:06.32 00:00:14.26 4.0

5th 1 Don Bosco Prep
(M.Lee, A.Sklarski, A.Accardo, B.Edwards)

05:10.31 4.9% 00:00.21 00:00:14.47 2.0

6th 6 Ridgewood
(T.Montgomery, G.Martinez, D.Yang, D.Park)

05:12.00 5.5% 00:01.69 00:00:16.16 1.0

Race 9: Girls Ltwt Double  Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Baldwin (O.Lanchoney, Z.Wenzinger) 05:34.03 15.0
2nd 4 Germantown Friends (K.Maguire, E.Cheung) 05:35.81 0.5% 00:01.78 00:00:01.78 12.0
3rd 2 TC Williams (C.Fernandez, L.Kelly) 05:39.07 1.5% 00:03.26 00:00:05.04 6.0
4th 5 Ridley (E.Sabine, S.Donnelly) 05:40.81 2.0% 00:01.74 00:00:06.78 3.0
5th 1 Ridgewood (M.Phillips, E.Gilman) 05:52.96 5.7% 00:12.15 00:00:18.93 1.5
6th 6 Montclair (G.Aase-Remedios, C.Meyer) 05:57.71 7.1% 00:04.75 00:00:23.68 0.8

Race 10: Boys Ltwt Double  Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley (K.Keith, C.Rusin) 04:59.18 15.0
2nd 4 Albemarle (A.Pierce, L.Rickard) 05:02.94 1.3% 00:03.76 00:00:03.76 12.0
3rd 5 Malvern Prep (P.Keenan, S.Ward) 05:03.76 1.5% 00:00.82 00:00:04.58 6.0
4th 1 Germantown Friends (G.Sher, E.Shen) 05:05.45 2.1% 00:01.69 00:00:06.27 3.0
5th 2 Ridgewood (S.Daspin, S.Campbell) 05:07.83 2.9% 00:02.38 00:00:08.65 1.5
6th 6 Shipley (N.Hannon, B.MacDonald) 05:17.44 6.1% 00:09.61 00:00:18.26 0.8

Race 13: Boys Junior Quad  Final @ 02:44 PM
1st 5 Shenendehowa

(s.ryan, E.Flint, E.Neidhart, J.Kennedy)
04:40.70 20.0

2nd 1 Haverford
(T.Russell, D.McKay, J.Pendergast, Jr., W.Rhodes)

04:41.35 0.2% 00:00.65 00:00:00.65 16.0

3rd 2 Conestoga
(R.Molsbergen, C.Fogarty, M.Medica, E.Cain)

04:44.29 1.3% 00:02.94 00:00:03.59 8.0

4th 3 Ridgewood
(E.Hida, A.Saladucha, J.O'Keefe, H.Koontz)

04:48.90 2.9% 00:04.61 00:00:08.20 4.0
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13: Boys Junior Quad  Final @ 02:44 PM
5th 4 Churchill

(H.Wang, J.May, C.Smith, Z.Vrhovsek)
04:49.50 3.1% 00:00.60 00:00:08.80 2.0

6th 6 Roman Catholic
(D.Nielson, L.Iacovelli, A.Romano, N.Kumpf)

05:00.22 7.0% 00:10.72 00:00:19.52 1.0

Race 19: Girls Senior Double  Final @ 03:38 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (C.Callaghan, J.Wittmaack) 05:43.74 15.0
2nd 4 Episcopal PA (H.Zirnkilton, E.King) 05:45.55 0.5% 00:01.81 00:00:01.81 12.0
3rd 2 Baldwin (C.Kiser, J.Greytok) 05:47.51 1.1% 00:01.96 00:00:03.77 6.0
4th 5 Albemarle (E.Wuensch, E.MacKnight) 05:47.93 1.2% 00:00.42 00:00:04.19 3.0
5th 1 North Allegheny (C.Korvink-Kucinski, E.Chadwick) 05:52.62 2.6% 00:04.69 00:00:08.88 1.5
6th 6 Germantown Academy (L.Naber, E.Wescott) 06:10.65 7.8% 00:18.03 00:00:26.91 0.8

Race 23: Girls Senior Quad  Final @ 04:12 PM
1st 3 Conestoga

(V.Budike, L.Alcorn, K.Hudson, K.Concannon)
05:09.50 20.0

2nd 4 Western Albermarle
(G.von Elten, C.Smith, H.Carter, M.Vidal)

05:14.68 1.7% 00:05.18 00:00:05.18 16.0

3rd 2 St. Michael
(E.Stewart, A.Maloney, K.Verbraeken, O.Reynolds)

05:15.09 1.8% 00:00.41 00:00:05.59 8.0

4th 1 Ridgewood
(I.DeGregorio, C.Young, A.Perez, M.Dexter)

05:15.46 1.9% 00:00.37 00:00:05.96 4.0

5th 5 Episcopal Dallas
(K.Gildersleeve, I.Harrington, J.Clardy, K.Smythe)

05:15.79 2.0% 00:00.33 00:00:06.29 2.0

6th 6 Springside Chestnut Hill
(A.Miller, E.Lutz, G.Youngren, S.Djerassi)

05:31.97 7.3% 00:16.18 00:00:22.47 1.0

Race 25: Boys Senior Single  Final @ 04:54 PM
1st 3 Pine View (C.Dean) 05:10.94 10.0
2nd 2 Eden (S.Rosts) 05:22.25 3.6% 00:11.31 00:00:11.31 8.0
3rd 4 Germantown Friends (J.Wright) 05:27.67 5.4% 00:05.42 00:00:16.73 4.0
4th 1 Strath Haven (E.Subers) 05:29.17 5.9% 00:01.50 00:00:18.23 2.0
5th 5 Ridgewood (C.Koontz) 05:33.29 7.2% 00:04.12 00:00:22.35 1.0
6th 6 McCallie (J.Moore) 05:35.89 8.0% 00:02.60 00:00:24.95 0.5
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